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INDUSTRY FORUM

18 November – 21 November 2003

PMR / INDUSTRY DAY LOCATION

Embassy Suites – Downtown/Old Market

555 S. 10th Street
(402) 346-9000

Government/Government Support are guaranteed the $63/night rate – Mention PTWA Industry Forum

* Industry:  We could not block rooms for you because we could not guarantee the hotel that you would stay there (due to the fact that we could not direct you to stay there).  There are plenty of other hotels in that area, but we’d encourage you to stay here if possible.  Please let us know if you have any questions or concerns.

Note:  For everyone’s situational awareness, there will be at least 2 foreign nationals in the audience listening to the briefings.  Please ensure your information meets applicable release standards.

ONE on ONE / TESTBED DEMONSTRATION LOCATION

Offutt AFB (AFWA)

One-on-Ones: STAR Facility – Conference Room 11-11

 Testbed Demonstrations: STAR Facility – Testbed, room 11-6

(Map to AFWA and STAR Facility are at the end of this document)

AGENDA

Monday, 17 November

Travel Day

Tuesday, 18 November (Embassy Suites)

0800:
Introduction (Col King/Col Benson)

0830:
PTWA Strategy (Capt Driver)

0900:
Increment I Technical Discussions (Dan Hebert)

1000:
OS-21 PMR (Coastal)

1200:
Lunch

1300:
Army IMETS PMR (Northrop Grumman, New Mexico State, CECOM-SEC)

1700:
Wrap-up/Q&A

1800:
Happy Hour social in the lobby (optional)

1930:
Dinner at Upstream Brewery (optional) – we will block about 50 seats and people can come and go as they please (individual bills) 

Wednesday, 19 November (Embassy Suites)
0800:
OPS II PMR (Raytheon)

1000:
JWIS PMR (Raytheon)

1200:
Lunch

1300:
N-TFS (General Dynamics)

1500:
WDA (Dan Hebert)

1600:
C/JMTK (Dan Hebert)

1700:
Wrap-up/Q&A

Thursday, 20 November (STAR Facility – Conference Room 11-11)

One-on-one sessions 

0800:
Accenture

0900:
Coastal

Thursday, 20 November (STAR Facility – Conference Room 11-11)

One-on-one sessions

1000:
Northrop Grumman

1100:
Harris

1200:
Lunch

1300:
Lockheed Martin

1400:
Raytheon 

1500:
General Dynamics

1600:
Boeing

* Please submit your questions to the Government (alan.driver@hanscom.af.mil) ahead of time to help us ensure we capture everything accurately.  This will also give us the opportunity to have the correct answer at the time of our meeting rather than making a note and getting back to you at a later date.  

Thursday, 20 November (STAR Facility – Testbed, room 11-6)

OPS II Testbed Demonstrations

0800:
Northrop Grumman

0930:
Lockheed Martin

1100:
Coastal

1230:
Lunch

1330:
Boeing

1500:
Harris

1630:
Raytheon

Friday, 21 November (STAR Facility – Testbed, room 11-6)

OPS II Testbed Demonstrations

0800:
General Dynamics

0930:
Anteon/Earth Satellite Company

1100:
ENSCO/Multi-Option Systems

1230:
Lunch


1330:
Meteorlogix/DigitalNet Government Solutions

1500:
Accenture

ATTENDEES

Coastal

	Tim Parker
	tparker@coastalenvironmental.com

	Eric Tseo
	etseo@coastalenvironmental.com

	Pat Kelly
	pkelly@coastalenvironmental.com


Boeing

	Phillip Zuzulo
	phillip.a.zuzulo@boeing.com 

	Clifford Scott
	clifford.reuther@phl.boeing.com

	Mark Smith
	mark.t.smith2@boeing.com


DigitalNet Government Solutions

	Don Brown
	Donald.brown@digitalnet.com

	Rudy Rania
	Rudy.rania@digitalnet.com

	Fred Leich
	Frederick.leich@digitalnet.com

	Phil Andreski
	Phil.andreski@digitalnet.com


Harris Corporation

	Thomas Accola
	taccola@harris.com

	Edward Banister
	Edward.Banister@harris.com

	Troy Luster
	Troy.Luster@harris.com

	Rick Lockridge
	rlockridge@harris.com

	William Kraynak
	wkraynak@harris.com

	Don Caviness
	

	Mark Heck
	mark.heck@harris.com


Multi-Option Systems

	Christy Carpino
	ccarpino@mosi.com


General Dynamics

	Adam Gawad
	Adam.gawad@gd-ais.com

	Buddy Carter
	Buddy.carter@gd-ais.com

	Mark Peterson
	Mark.Peterson@gd-ais.com

	Scott Van Horn
	Scott.VanHorn@gd-ais.com

	James Macropol
	James.Macropol@gd-ais.com

	Dave Driskell
	Dave.Driskell@gd-ais.com

	Gary Mason
	Gary.Mason@gd-ais.com

	Paul Hardaker
	Paul.hardaker@metoffice.com

	Pete Trevelyan
	pjtrevelyan@meto.gov.uk

	Sandy Kent
	Sandra.kent@gd-ais.com


Raytheon

	Charles French
	Charles_w_French@raytheon.com

	Cary Sutton
	Cary_d_Sutton@raytheon.com

	David Huch
	David_huch@raytheon.com

	Steve Horn
	Stephen_m_horn@raytheon.com

	Ray Marshall
	Raymond_T_Marshall@raytheon.com

	Dave Sundberg
	David_A_Sundberg@raytheon.com

	Keith Rodenhausen
	Keith_Rodenhausen@raytheon.com

	James Woodruff
	James_B_Woodruff@raytheon.com

	Mike Vermillion
	Michael_J_Vermillion@raytheon.com

	Jim White
	James_D_White@raytheon.com


Meteorlogix

	Phil Gilmer
	Phil.gilmer@meteorlogix.com

	Randy Decker
	randy.decker@meteorlogix.com

	Clive Reece
	clive.reece@meteorlogix.com


Northrop Grumman Mission Systems

	Bob Allen
	Robert.c.allen@ngc.com

	Don Andres
	Don.Andres@ngc.com

	Jeff Carson
	Jeff.Carson@ngc.com

	Rip Coleman
	coleman@sonalysts.com

	DuWayne Heupel
	Duwayne.heupel@ngc.com

	Mike Kaufman
	Michael.Kaufman@ngc.com

	Al Ronn
	Al.ronn@ngc.com

	Bruce Sisco
	Bruce.sisco@ngc.com

	Kevin Starr
	Kevin.m.starr@ngc.com

	Jim Wolcott
	Jim.Wolcott@ngc.com


Lockheed Martin

	Stuart Ballard
	Stuart.a.ballard@lmco.com

	Don Zavodnik
	Donald.a.zavodnik@lmco.com

	Kevin Harbuck
	Kevin.b.harbuck@lmco.com

	Paul Usavage
	paul.j.usavage@lmco.com

	Mark Seal
	mark.seal@lmco.com

	David Myers
	david.r.myers@lmco.com

	Ann Ford
	ann.m.ford@lmco.com

	Bryce Ford
	bryce.ford@lmco.com


Earth Satellite

	Jim Cooper
	jcooper@earthsat.com


ENSCO

	Bill Bauman
	Bauman.bill@ensco.com

	Tim Wilfong
	Wilfong.timothy@ensco.com


Anteon

	Michael Adams
	meadams@anteon.com

	David Dietrich
	ddietrich@anteon.com

	Kevin Heffernan
	kheffern@anteon.com

	Don Rice
	dwrice@anteon.com


Accenture

	Jack Woodward
	Jack.l.woodward@accenture.com

	Mike Parks
	Michael.t.parks@accenture.com

	Steven Petchon
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Follow US75 South to the Highway 370 

exit, turn left (east) onto 370

•

Take Fort Crook Road exit (south) to 

Offutt AFB Kenney Gate 

•

Names should be on a list with Kenney 

Gate guard 

–

Tell guard you’re attending 

the AFWA Industry Day 

•

Wait for approval, proceed through gate

•

Take a right at the first stoplight

•

Take a left at the next stoplight, onto 

Peacekeeper Dr. 

•

Just pass Building D (

aka

Martin 

Bomber Building) make left turn onto 

Tiger Rd. and proceed towards Entrance 3

•

Park in the large parking lot east of 

Building D

•

Enter via Entrance 3 (ground level) and 

follow signs for “AFWA Industry Day”

•

Once in Star Facility, follow signs to 

either Conference Room or 

TestBed

Directions to AFWA Industry Day

Star Conference Room & 

Testbed

Star Facility and 

Testbed

Offutt AFB (North End)

Building D /

Building D /

Martin Bomber Bldg

Martin Bomber Bldg
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		 Follow US75 South to the Highway 370 exit, turn left (east) onto 370

		 Take Fort Crook Road exit (south) to Offutt AFB Kenney Gate 

		 Names should be on a list with Kenney Gate guard – Tell guard you’re attending the AFWA Industry Day 

		 Wait for approval, proceed through gate

		 Take a right at the first stoplight

		 Take a left at the next stoplight, onto Peacekeeper Dr. 

		 Just pass Building D (aka Martin Bomber Building) make left turn onto Tiger Rd. and proceed towards Entrance 3

		 Park in the large parking lot east of Building D

		 Enter via Entrance 3 (ground level) and follow signs for “AFWA Industry Day”

		 Once in Star Facility, follow signs to either Conference Room or TestBed



Directions to AFWA Industry Day

Star Conference Room & Testbed

Star Facility and Testbed

Offutt AFB (North End)

Building D /

Martin Bomber Bldg

N 

POC: Mr. Dan Smith (402) 294-9679, Mr. Tod Kunschke (402) 294-5124
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